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Дистанция 19 Женщины, 100m Баттерфляй Открытые
13.05.2021 - 14:20 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. ЕСИНА Наталья 04 СШ № 4 1:07.54 554 I
2. ШУМАНОВА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 1:07.76 548 I
3. СМИРНОВА Алина 06 ЮМ 1:08.66 527 I
4. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 1:08.68 527 I
5. МЕЛЬНИЧУК Людмила 06 СШ № 4 1:09.57 507 I
6. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 1:10.36 490 I
7. УСАКОВА Татьяна 04 Косино "Косино" 1:10.39 489 I
8. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 1:10.62 484 I
9. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 1:11.68 463 II

10. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 1:13.48 430 II
11. ГУРЕЕВА Яна 05 СШОР 64 1:17.81 362 II
12. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 1:31.68 221 III

13 - 14 лет

1. САИТОВА Любовь 07 Косино "Парус" 1:07.09 565 I
2. ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Александра 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:09.41 510 I
3. ФЕДОСОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:10.40 489 I
4. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 1:12.38 450 II
5. НАЗАРОВА Дарья 07 Косино "Парус" 1:13.08 437 II
6. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.55 412 II
7. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 1:15.60 395 II
8. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 1:22.77 301 III
9. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:23.50 293 III

10. НАЗАРОВА Арина 08 ЮМ 1:28.92 242 III
11. ГУСЬКОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Парус" 1:39.77 171 I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. ПАВЛЮКОВА Александра 09 Косино "Косино" 1:13.20 435 II
2. ШРАМОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.19 401 II
3. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 1:18.35 355 II
4. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 1:22.53 303 III
5. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:30.39 231 III
6. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 1:35.74 194 I юн
7. ХОМЯКОВА Таисия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:37.05 186 I юн
8. ДИМИТРИЕВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:38.13 180 I юн
9. ФААТТЯХЕТДИНОВА Маклика 09 Косино "Парус" 1:50.98 124 II юн

DSQ КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус"
DSQ ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III

Открытые

1. САИТОВА Любовь 07 Косино "Парус" 1:07.09 565 I
2. ЕСИНА Наталья 04 СШ № 4 1:07.54 554 I
3. ШУМАНОВА Мария 04 Косино "Косино" 1:07.76 548 I
4. СМИРНОВА Алина 06 ЮМ 1:08.66 527 I
5. КИСЕЛЕВА Николь 06 СШОР 64 1:08.68 527 I
6. ЛАВРЕНТЬЕВА Александра 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:09.41 510 I
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Дистанция 19, Женщины, 100m Баттерфляй, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

7. МЕЛЬНИЧУК Людмила 06 СШ № 4 1:09.57 507 I
8. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия 06 СШОР 64 1:10.36 490 I
9. УСАКОВА Татьяна 04 Косино "Косино" 1:10.39 489 I

10. ФЕДОСОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:10.40 489 I
11. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 1:10.62 484 I
12. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 1:11.68 463 II
13. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия 07 Косино "Косино" 1:12.38 450 II
14. НАЗАРОВА Дарья 07 Косино "Парус" 1:13.08 437 II
15. ПАВЛЮКОВА Александра 09 Косино "Косино" 1:13.20 435 II
16. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 1:13.48 430 II
17. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:14.55 412 II
18. ШРАМОВА Арина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.19 401 II
19. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 1:15.60 395 II
20. ГУРЕЕВА Яна 05 СШОР 64 1:17.81 362 II
21. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 1:18.35 355 II
22. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 1:22.53 303 III
23. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 1:22.77 301 III
24. ГРАБЕЖОВА Арина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:23.50 293 III
25. НАЗАРОВА Арина 08 ЮМ 1:28.92 242 III
26. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:30.39 231 III
27. БАНДУРЕНКО Дарья 06 Косино "Парус" 1:31.68 221 III
28. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 1:35.74 194 I юн
29. ХОМЯКОВА Таисия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:37.05 186 I юн
30. ДИМИТРИЕВА София 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:38.13 180 I юн
31. ГУСЬКОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Парус" 1:39.77 171 I юн
32. ФААТТЯХЕТДИНОВА Маклика 09 Косино "Парус" 1:50.98 124 II юн

DSQ КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус"
DSQ ИВАНОВА Анна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан"
DSQ КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III


